Test Equipment Specials for August:

Anritsu S113C Sale price $2,496.00
Anritsu $251C-10B Sale price $2,996.00
Keithley 2400 Sale price $3,992.00
TTC 6000A Sale price $1,796.00
Fluke 2640A NetDAQ Sale price $1,196.00
Fluke 2645A NetDAQ Sale price $1,326.00
Agilent 6038A Sale price $1,096.00
Fluke 515A Sale price $976.00
Fluke 685 Sale price $2,256.00
Agilent 11582A Sale price $686.00
Agilent 34401A Sale price $726.00
Agilent 346B Sale price $1,396.00
Agilent 438A Sale price $492.00
Agilent 5087A Sale price $946.00
Agilent 53131A Sale price $1,176.00
Agilent 5314A Sale price $596.00
Agilent 53310A Sale price $996.00
Agilent 54112D Sale price $1,196.00
Valhalla 2300 Sale price $1,496.00
Agilent 8665A-004 Sale price $4,326.00
Agilent 6284A Sale price $686.00
Agilent 6624A Sale price $1,046.00

Agilent 6626A Sale price $1,096.00



Agilent 6627A
Agilent 6633A
Agilent 70004A
Agilent 83624A
Agilent 8482A
Agilent 8484A
Agilent 85027C
Agilent 85051B
Agilent 85051B
Agilent 85053B
Agilent 8664A
Agilent 8904A
Marconi 2024
Spirent ACC-2090B
TEAC XR5000
Tektronix 1241
Tektronix 1450
Tektronix 2232
Tektronix 2465A
Tektronix 371A
Anritsu MD8470A
Agilent 8485D
BMI 3030A-P301-P302-P303-P304
Agilent 436A-022

Agilent 346B-001

Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price:
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price

Sale price

$746.00
$996.00
$1,096.00
$9,792.00
$846.00
$626.00
$1,296.00
$1,296.00
$1,395.00
$2,456.00
$1,996.00
$746.00
$2,376.00
$7,996.00
$1,796.00
$646.00
$2,556.00
$896.00
$756.00
$37,846.00
$2,996.00
$1,596.00
$1,436.00
$496.00

$1,496.00



TTC 6000-04-06
Agilent 8970B-020
Rohde Schwarz FSL6.06
Tektronix TDS5104B
Agilent 8648C

Agilent 83752A

Agilent E4411B

Agilent 8163A
Advantest R3131A
Anritsu S820A

Boonton 4500A

JDSU ANT-5 STM-1-4-16

Fluke FTK100FV

Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price
Sale price

Sale price

$1,276.00
$1,686.00
$18,992.00
$6,496.00
$1,896.00
$8,896.00
$3,996.00
$3,396.00
$3,376.00
$9,992.00
$6,496.00
$7,996.00

$996.00

***|f you are interested in any of these items, contact us for additional details. Please keep in
mind this is just a small sampling of the test equipment that we carry, if you are looking for
something that is not on this list, please contact us to check availability.***



